
3 Days of Belgium - Day 1
Daverdisse 30.6.2023

Balise 10

Tobias GÖDDE
DJK Adler 07 Bottrop (Germany)
Circuit : SD
Distance : 4000m (Dénivelé 85m)
Temps : 0:39:37 (9'54"/km)

3/27 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jean-Marc GILLET 0:32:52
2. Bart WILLEMS 0:34:52

1. 190 00:04:03 335m 12'05"/km
2. 215 00:02:42 00:06:45 315m 8'34"/km
3. 216 00:01:43 00:08:28 195m 8'48"/km
4. 222 00:02:09 00:10:37 197m 10'55"/km
5. 166 00:01:33 00:12:10 151m 10'16"/km
6. 228 00:03:27 00:15:37 289m 11'56"/km
7. 176 00:01:43 00:17:20 149m 11'31"/km
8. 179 00:04:15 00:21:35 426m 9'59"/km
9. 178 00:02:08 00:23:43 264m 8'05"/km

10. 177 00:03:19 00:27:02 253m 13'07"/km
11. 219 00:01:25 00:28:27 154m 9'12"/km
12. 195 00:03:31 00:31:58 420m 8'22"/km
13. 194 00:01:22 00:33:20 149m 9'10"/km
14. 201 00:02:08 00:35:28 178m 11'59"/km
15. 202 00:02:42 00:38:10 288m 9'23"/km
16. 255 00:01:08 00:39:18 150m 7'33"/km
17. 999 00:00:19 00:39:37 95m 3'20"/km
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